
Car#: 1

Racer: Jace L.

Blue DartOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6499 4222.5911

4 2.6529 3222.3482

3 2.6729 3220.68133

6 2.6868 2219.53154

5 2.7079 3217.82175

2 2.6978 5218.64206

5 2.6978 5218.64227

4 2.6958 1218.80248

1 2.7168 4217.11269

3 2.7198 4216.873110

6 2.6968 4218.723211

2 2.7099 2217.663512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6921

2.6499

2.7198

3.33

1

5

219.12

216.87

222.59

0.0229 1.8747Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Livvy L.

The CarOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7538 6214.1921

6 2.7849 4211.8052

2 2.7519 4214.3493

4 2.7488 4214.58104

5 2.8018 3210.52155

3 2.7789 5212.26196

6 2.7768 3212.42217

3 2.7809 3212.10238

5 2.7829 6211.95299

2 2.8189 5209.253110

1 2.8289 5208.513511

4 2.7229 4216.623812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7776

2.7229

2.8289

4.33

3

6

212.38

208.51

216.62

0.0303 2.3117Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Frank W.

America for the WINOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6088 1226.1011

5 2.6358 1223.7852

6 2.6118 4225.8463

1 2.5859 2228.10124

4 2.6089 3226.09145

3 2.5919 2227.57206

1 2.5999 1226.87237

4 2.5828 3228.37298

3 2.6478 3222.77329

6 2.6009 3226.783310

5 2.6449 2223.013411

2 2.6079 3226.183612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6106

2.5828

2.6478

2.33

1

4

225.96

222.77

228.37

0.0216 1.8638Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Eden D.

A Jaredite BargeOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5869 3228.0121

5 2.5869 3228.0162

6 2.5968 1227.1483

3 2.6028 2226.6294

4 2.6028 1226.62135

1 2.6048 3226.44186

3 2.6019 1226.70217

5 2.6269 1224.54288

6 2.5998 3226.88309

2 2.6089 1226.093210

1 2.6008 1226.793611

4 2.5989 2226.963912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6015

2.5869

2.6269

1.83

1

3

226.73

224.54

228.01

0.0103 0.8964Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Brielle D.

Island AdventureOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6249 3224.7111

5 2.6069 2226.2682

6 2.5998 2226.88103

2 2.6269 3224.54124

1 2.6188 1225.23165

4 2.6179 3225.31196

4 2.6069 3226.26227

2 2.6149 2225.57238

1 2.6188 2225.23319

3 2.6039 2226.523610

5 2.6119 3225.833911

6 2.6128 3225.754012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6137

2.5998

2.6269

2.42

1

3

225.67

224.54

226.88

0.0083 0.7160Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Nate J.

The Green MachineOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5168 2234.3621

1 2.5258 2233.5342

5 2.5248 1233.62103

6 2.5768 2228.91144

2 2.5249 1233.61185

4 2.5168 1234.36206

4 2.5249 1233.61257

5 2.5409 1232.14278

3 2.5279 2233.33309

6 2.5328 1232.883110

2 2.5399 2232.233311

1 2.5319 1232.964012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5320

2.5168

2.5768

1.42

1

2

232.96

228.91

234.36

0.0160 1.4547Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Beck P.

Cyber TruckerOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8579 3206.3931

4 2.8858 5204.3992

3 2.8158 5209.48123

6 2.9239 6201.73134

5 2.8239 4208.88145

2 2.8899 5204.10166

5 2.8829 5204.60217

6 2.8958 6203.69228

1 3.0069 6196.16259

3 3.0298 6194.682710

4 2.9569 5199.483611

2 2.8838 5204.543712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9044

2.8158

3.0298

5.08

3

6

203.18

194.68

209.48

0.0656 4.5352Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Norah T.

The Speed MachineOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6129 2225.7411

2 2.6088 3226.1042

1 2.6138 1225.6673

5 2.6158 2225.49134

3 2.5869 2228.01185

6 2.5978 2227.05196

2 2.6039 2226.52217

5 2.5929 3227.48258

6 2.5918 2227.58269

1 2.6188 2225.233210

4 2.6148 1225.583411

3 2.6078 2226.184012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6055

2.5869

2.6188

2.00

1

3

226.39

225.23

228.01

0.0107 0.9330Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Wren S.

Best winner everOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7388 5215.3721

2 2.7688 1213.0332

1 2.7569 4213.95113

3 2.6859 2219.61164

5 2.6579 4221.92195

6 2.6688 4221.01206

3 2.6879 4219.44227

1 2.7398 3215.29248

5 2.7139 5217.34309

6 2.7319 4215.913410

2 2.6728 2220.683811

4 2.6949 4218.874012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7099

2.6579

2.7688

3.50

1

5

217.70

213.03

221.92

0.0369 2.9562Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Harper D.

Choco-Loco ExpressOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7208 4216.7941

2 2.7268 4216.3172

6 2.7308 3216.0093

4 2.7109 4217.58124

1 2.7068 2217.91175

5 2.6638 3221.43206

4 2.6529 3222.34267

1 2.6439 4223.10298

5 2.6658 3221.26319

3 2.6498 3222.603410

6 2.6529 1222.343711

2 2.6739 4220.593912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6833

2.6439

2.7308

3.17

1

4

219.85

216.00

223.10

0.0333 2.7168Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Andy M.

Unicorn SparklesOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0968 6190.4711

3 3.0368 6194.2332

5 3.2198 6183.1993

2 3.1178 6189.19114

1 3.1418 6187.74155

4 3.0849 6191.20186

5 2.9718 6198.48237

6 2.9318 4201.19278

3 2.9959 6196.88289

2 3.0408 6193.983410

4 2.9069 6202.913511

1 2.9519 5199.823912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0414

2.9069

3.2198

5.75

4

6

194.11

183.19

202.91

0.0943 5.9751Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Emma P.

Sunset SparklesOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7269 5216.3111

6 2.7079 4217.8222

1 2.7349 3215.6753

3 2.7029 2218.2374

4 2.7018 3218.31165

2 2.7309 4215.99176

2 2.7319 5215.91267

4 2.7079 3217.82278

1 2.7069 4217.90309

3 2.7188 3216.953510

6 2.7498 4214.503611

5 2.7139 3217.343812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7195

2.7018

2.7498

3.58

2

5

216.90

214.50

218.31

0.0152 1.2089Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Lisette E.

Glitter BombOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5138 1234.6421

4 2.5128 1234.7442

1 2.5218 1233.9063

3 2.5308 1233.07114

6 2.5199 1234.07125

2 2.5638 1230.07156

2 2.5239 2233.70227

5 2.5219 1233.89268

6 2.7289 2216.15289

3 2.5269 2233.432910

4 2.5319 1232.963311

1 2.5669 1229.793812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5469

2.5128

2.7289

1.25

1

2

231.70

216.15

234.74

0.0599 5.1496Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Winnie F.

26Orem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7848 2211.8131

2 2.8068 5210.1552

1 2.8839 4204.5383

5 2.8529 6206.75124

3 2.8948 6203.76175

6 2.9558 5199.55186

6 2.9508 5199.89237

5 2.9349 4200.98248

3 2.8698 6205.53269

2 2.9208 6201.953010

1 2.8738 5205.253311

4 2.9008 6203.343712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8858

2.7848

2.9558

5.00

2

6

204.46

199.55

211.81

0.0531 3.7967Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Tessa H.

Pom Pom 1Orem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8268 6208.6661

4 2.8099 5209.9272

1 2.8298 6208.44103

3 2.8368 4207.93154

6 2.8658 4205.82165

5 2.8689 4205.60186

4 2.8338 4208.15237

2 2.8509 4206.90258

1 2.8859 4204.39289

5 2.9298 6201.333210

3 2.8779 4204.963711

6 2.9458 5200.233812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8635

2.8099

2.9458

4.67

4

6

206.03

200.23

209.92

0.0416 2.9621Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Becca Z.

Pom Pom 2Orem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8888 6204.1841

3 2.8828 6204.6152

2 2.8868 5204.3283

4 2.8798 5204.82114

1 2.9429 6200.43145

5 2.9619 6199.14166

6 2.9428 5200.44247

3 2.9388 5200.71258

2 2.945 5200.29289

4 2.9378 6200.783110

1 2.9769 5198.143411

5 2.9609 6199.213612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9288

2.8798

2.9769

5.50

5

6

201.42

198.14

204.82

0.0346 2.3881Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: King M.

The Deep DarkOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8768 4205.0331

5 2.8739 5205.2442

3 2.8158 5209.4863

2 2.7649 5213.33104

1 2.8068 5210.15135

4 2.8088 5210.00176

1 2.8278 4208.59217

4 2.7658 3213.26288

3 2.7958 4210.97339

6 2.7639 4213.413510

5 2.7649 3213.333711

2 2.7438 6214.974012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8008

2.7438

2.8768

4.42

3

6

210.65

205.03

214.97

0.0433 3.2291Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Jude M.

F-22 NighthawkOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9779 5198.0731

6 2.9929 6197.0872

3 2.9859 6197.5483

2 2.8929 5203.89144

4 2.8908 5204.04155

1 2.9699 6198.61196

4 2.9199 6202.01217

2 2.9948 6196.96248

1 2.9338 5201.05279

5 3.0739 6191.893310

3 2.9979 6196.753811

6 3.0199 6195.323912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9709

2.8908

3.0739

5.67

5

6

198.60

191.89

204.04

0.0536 3.5779Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Jack F.

900Orem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6878 2219.4551

5 2.7209 3216.7872

3 2.7189 3216.94103

6 2.7379 3215.44114

2 2.7079 4217.82135

1 2.7048 6218.07206

3 2.7029 2218.23247

2 2.7028 2218.23278

6 2.7229 5216.62299

4 2.8028 5210.453210

1 2.7128 2217.433711

5 2.7209 5216.784012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7203

2.6878

2.8028

3.50

2

6

216.85

210.45

219.45

0.0290 2.2634Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Brock S.

Pumpkin MonsterOrem

12/11/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Orem

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5309 2233.0661

1 2.5259 1233.5292

5 2.5408 2232.15113

3 2.5249 1233.61144

6 2.5289 1233.24175

2 2.5258 1233.53196

1 2.5218 1233.90227

6 2.5329 2232.87258

2 2.5258 1233.53299

4 2.5269 1233.433010

5 2.5348 1232.703511

3 2.5298 1233.163912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5291

2.5218

2.5408

1.25

1

2

233.23

232.15

233.90

0.0052 0.4775Std Dev: 


